RCK-405
4U Rackmount Chassis with 5 Drive Bays,
Retaining bar for 14-slot Backplane or ATX
Motherboard, Supports PS/2 Size PSU
Circuit Card Hold Down Bar
Inter-changeable Rear Plate
Supports PS/2 size Power Supply
Two Ball Bearing Fans

RCK-405ME/405BE: 17Kgs/37.4lbs
Expansion
Ordering Information
 Depends on backplane or motherboard
RCK-405B 4U Rackmount chassis, with (3)
5.25" and (2) 3.5" drive bays for
14/15-slot Backplane
RCK-405BE 4U Rackmount chassis, with (3)
5.25" and (2) 3.5" drive bays for
14/15-slot Backplane
RCK-405M 4U Rackmount chassis, with (3)
5.25" and (2) 3.5" drive bays for ATX
motherboard
RCK-405ME 4U Rackmount chassis, with (3)
5.25" and (2) 3.5" drive bays for ATX
/ Extended ATX motherboard
MT-PL01 Optional back plate for
RCK-405M/RCK-405ME